
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 7/10/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Bliss           C. Schmidt      33.68    Elim   39.04   39.04    Elim   
14      Pixel           Ami Sheffield   33.39    Elim   43.75    Elim    Elim   
 
18      Bullet          Patti Brown     40.47   50.47            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Sophie          A. Reinkemeyer  37.62   37.62   45.22   50.22   87.84   
22      Bizi            Ann Zarr        35.29   40.29   40.61   50.61   90.90   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (109.79 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Agape           Kevin Kent      33.31    Elim   41.21   41.21    Elim   
22      Braedan         Debbie Spence   37.61    Elim   42.24   42.24    Elim   
22      Ziggy           Linda Larrabee           Elim   47.57   47.57    Elim   
22      Ink             Laura Harper    45.56    Elim   46.96   51.96    Elim   
22      Lyric           Tracey Kent     43.74   63.74   45.78    Elim    Elim   
22      Kitt            Bob Bruce                Elim   53.83   63.83    Elim   
22      Tag!            Emily Klarman   36.19    Elim   51.48    Elim    Elim   
22      Dug             Heidi Randall   42.45    Elim   49.27    Elim    Elim   
22      Wynn            Cindy Simpson            Elim   48.16    Elim    Elim   
22      Rocket          Jill Keyes               Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
26      Nitro           Geoffrey Nieder 37.20    Elim   39.82    Elim    Elim   
26      Tess            A. Reinkemeyer  49.60    Elim   41.82    Elim    Elim   
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Friday, July 10, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 235 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Tess        41.82      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Nitro       39.82      0.00      0      3      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 235 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22014   Agape       41.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22036   Braedan     42.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22006   Ziggy       47.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22021   Sophie      45.22      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       22028   Ink         46.96      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22024   Bizi        40.61      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22007   Kitt        53.83      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22004   Lyric       45.78      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Tag!        51.48      0.00      2      1      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Dug         49.27      0.00      1      3      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Wynn        48.16      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Rocket      Absent  

Distance: 227 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Bullet      No Time    0.00      0      5      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 227 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Bliss       39.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14004   Pixel       43.75      0.00      1      2      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Friday, July 10, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Tess        49.60      6.60      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Nitro       37.20      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Sophie      37.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22024   Bizi        35.29      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22004   Lyric       43.74      0.74      2      2      0      0     20.74   3
       22006   Ziggy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Kitt        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Tag!        36.19      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   Dug         42.45      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Agape       33.31      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Wynn        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Ink         45.56      2.56      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Braedan     37.61      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Rocket      Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18002   Bullet      40.47      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   1

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Pixel       33.39      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14005   Bliss       33.68      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 6.3%
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Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 7/10/2015

 
    Team                                Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Ruby            Anne DeMarinis           Abs    54.23   54.23    Elim   
 
12      Benny           Anne DeMarinis           Abs    62.09    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Izzy            Carolyn Johnson 46.79   46.79   54.65   54.65   101.44  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (126.80 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 45.80    Elim   49.88   54.88    Elim   
20      Versace         Gene Glastetter 57.40    Elim   55.97    Elim    Elim   
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Friday, July 10, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 235 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Izzy        54.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20003  Katy Muppet 49.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20010  Versace     55.97      0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 227 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Benny       62.09      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 227 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Ruby        54.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Friday, July 10, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20011  Izzy        46.79      0.79      0      0      0      0     0.79    1
       P20003  Katy Muppet 45.80      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Versace     57.40      11.40     0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Benny       Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08001  Ruby        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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